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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

8 Sunday 2-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

40 Saturday 8-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

55 Thursday 13-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

69 Sunday 16-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

111 Sunday 23-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

137 Tuesday 25-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

157 Saturday 29-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

176 Sunday 30-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

228 Sunday 6-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

245 Wednesday 9-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

260 Saturday 12-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

286 Monday 14-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

305 Friday 18-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

326 Sunday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

344 Thursday 24-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

1073 Saturday 26-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

375 Thursday 1-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

393 Sunday 4-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

418 Thursday 8-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

437 Sunday 11-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

485 Sunday 18-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

510 Tuesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

524 Thursday 22-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

573 Sunday 8-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

578 Monday 9-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

590 Wednesday 11-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

625 Monday 16-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

648 Saturday 21-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS HNIC

664 Sunday 22-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

704 Saturday 28-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

711 Sunday 29-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

745 Thursday 2-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

752 Friday 3-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

768 Sunday 5-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

795 Thursday 9-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

831 Friday 17-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

839 Sunday 19-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

858 Tuesday 21-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

911 Sunday 5-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

914 Monday 6-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

929 Wednesday 8-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

968 Monday 13-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

1000 Sunday 19-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

1021 Friday 24-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

1052 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

RR005 Wednesday 29-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

RR034 Sunday 2-Apr 3:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

RR062 Wednesday 5-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

RR095 Thursday 13-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

RR109 Saturday 15-Apr 4:00 PM APP 1 WINGS RANGERS

RR126 Sunday 16-Apr 3:15 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


